2024 ASSESSED VALUATION - YUMA COUNTY

I, Cindy Taylor, Assessor of Yuma County, hereby certify the assessed value of the following districts in
Yuma County and that this is a true reporting of each and every schedule in said districts and towns.

Cindy Taylor

Dated: December 1, 2024

YUMA SCHOOL DISTRICT YS1

WRAY SCHOOL DISTRICT RD2
IDALIA SCHOOL DISTRICT RJ3
LIBERTY SCHOOL DISTRICT J4
HOLYOKE SCHOOL DISTRICT RE1J
HAXTUN SCHOOL DISTRICT RE2J
BURLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT RE6GJ

KIRK CEMETERY C-1

ECKLEY CEMETERY C-2

EAST YUMA COUNTY CEMETERY C-3
WEST YUMA COUNTY CEMETERY C-4

SANDHILL GROUND WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT W-1
ARIKAREE BASIN GROUND WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT W-2
CENTRAL YUMA COUNTY GROUND WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT W-3

W-Y GROUND WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT W-4

YUMA HOSPITAL DISTRICT H-1
WRAY COMMUNITY DISTRICT HOSPITAL H-2

YUMA COUNTY WEED/PEST DISTRICT

YUMA COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
YUMA SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
BURLINGTON SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
HAXTUN SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
YUMA COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
YUMA RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
HAXTUN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

IDALIA SANITATION DISTRICT

WRAY

YUMA

ECKLEY

YUMA COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY PID
REPUBLICAN RIVER WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

YUMA COUNTY

$ 155,374,900
128,960,910
17,653,170
13,893,480
6,542,600
1,524,770
136,370

9,424,070
32,319,900
142,075,490
137,922,410

34,155,820
35,834,730
128,666,320
125,429,330

172,138,670
151,947,530

179,074,290
90,384,930
69,661,280
54,680
55,270
137,322,540
118,739,610
2,128,040
404,670
21,061,640
27,476,880
1,113,300
324,086,200
324,086,200

$ 324,086,200



